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 November 1, 2002 

 
To: Distribution List 

 
 
     Re: August & September 2002 Monthly Report for NWB2HOP0002 
 
 

Attached is a copy of the August and September 2002 Monthly Report for Water 
License NWB2HOP0002. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
Original signed by: 
 
Phyllis Beaulieu 
A/Licensing Administrator 
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Monthly Report for Water License NWB2HOP0002 – November 1, 2002 
 
Hope Bay Joint Venture Hugh Wilson    hwilson@miramarmining.com  (604) 980-0731 
 
NTI                                         Carson Gillis  cgillis@polarnet.ca   (867) 983-2723 
NTI Stefan Lopatka slopatka@polarnet.ca   (867) 983-2723 
 
NIRB    Gladys Joudrey gladys@polarnet.ca      (867) 983-2594 
 
Kit-IA, Lands   Jack Kaniak     jkaniak@polarnet.ca       (867) 982-3311 
 
NWMB   Josee Galipeau jgalipeau@nwmb.com   (867) 979-7785 
      
DIAND-Iqaluit  Paul Smith  smithp@inac.gc.ca        (867) 975-4560 
 
DFO-Iqaluit   Jordan deGroot  NunavutHabitat@dfo-mpo.gc.ca (867) 979-8039 
 
EC-YK Paula Pacholek   paula.pacholek@ec.gc.ca   (867) 873-8185 
 
DSD    Paul Partridge   ppartridge@gov.nu.ca          (867) 975-5980 
 
Kit-Health Board  Robert Phillips rphillips@gov.nu.ca     (867) 983-4088  
 
CG&T    Doug Sitland  dsitland@gov.nu.ca    (867) 979-5811 
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